AXIAL/RADIAL FUSES
01945 47 47 47 info@anglia.com 01945 47 48 49www.anglia.com
FUSES & FUSEHOLDERS
392
Current Cold Manf. Order Code
Rating Resistance Part No. Short Lead Long Lead
Ω
500mA 1.4 PC(C/B)-1/2 645508 645508L

BUSSMANN type PCBUSSMANN type MCR
Quick Blow (F) Ultra-Fast (FF)
Current Cold Manf. Order Code
Rating Resistance Part No. Loose Taped &
Ω Reeled
63mA 23 MCR-1/16 647637 647637R
125mA 6.25 MCR-1/8 647128 647128R
250mA 3.1 MCR-1/4 647258 647258R
375mA 1.825 MCR-3/8 647378 647378R
500mA 1.21 MCR-1/2 647508 647508R
750mA 0.57 MCR-3/4 647758 647758R
1A 0.178 MCR-1 647109 647109R
1.5A 0.115 MCR-11/2 647159 647159R
2A 0.0675 MCR-2 647209 647209R
2.5A 0.0465 MCR-21/2 647259 647259R
3A 0.040 MCR-3 647309 647309R
3.5A 0.0343 MCR-31/2 647359 647359R
4A 0.0265 MCR-4 647409 647409R
5A 0.0212 MCR-5 647509 647509R
7A 0.011 MCR-7 647709 647709R
10A 0.0078 MCR-10 647100 647100R